No.6 (1978)

T & ¥ %

Pl 1A

2|

PR i e

1978
6/19 ~
6/19 ~
7/10 ~
8/2 ~
8/10 ~
8/14
8/23 ~
8/23 ~
8/24 ~
8/28 ~
9/18 ~
9/18 ~
9/25 ~
9/28 ~

10/4 ~

23

23

14

12

18

30

30

30

9/2

21

22

29

10/1

o F1s

3rd International Conference on

Clustering Aspects of Nuclear
Structure and Nuclear Reactions

Gordon Research Conference on
Nuclear Chemistry

Gordon Research Conference on
Nuclear Structure

IUPAP Conference on Dynamical
Properties of Heavy Ion Reactions

International Symposium on Photopion
Nuclear Reactions

Gordon Research Conference on
Photonuclear Reactions

B9 d i x- 1558 ’%]ﬂ%‘ﬁi

7th International Confefence on
Plasma Physics and Controlled
Nuclear Fusion Research

IUPAP Conference on Few Body
Systems and Nuclear Forces

IUPAP Conference on the Use of
Small Accelerators

8th International Conference on

Cyclotrons and Their Applications

3rd International Conference on
Neutron Capture Gamma Ray
Spectroscopy

International Conference on Neutron
Physics and Nuclear Data for Reactors
and Other Applied Purposes

gk Ed)fﬂ i 5 fo GHRGRILS

~

10th Meeting of International Nuclear
Data Committee (INDC)

Winnipeg, Canda

New London, USA
Tilton, USA
Johannesburg,

South Africa
Troy, USA
Kimfall Union,
USA

Tokyo

Austria

Graz, Austria

Denton, USA

Bloomington, USA

BNL, UsA

Harwell, UK

Bucarest




%A e

Z, T~

P T o,

1978

10/7 ~ 10

11/13 ~ 17

12/11 ~ 15

1979

Jan/Feb.

March

Oct.

10/22 ~ 26

BARINER o g AR

IAEA Advisory Group Meeting on
Nuclear Data for Reactor Dosimetory

IAEA Advisory Group Meeting on
Nuclear Data for Fusion Research
and Technology

Consultants' Meeting on Delayed
Neutron Properties

2nd Advisory Group Meeting on
Atomic and Molecular Data for
Fusion

2nd Advisory Group Meeting on
Transactinium Isotope Nuclear
Data

Consultants' Meeting on 4th
Annual Nuclear Reaction Data Centre
Meeting

Conference on Nuclear Cross
Sections and Technology

P

Vienna, Austria

Vienna, Austria

Vienna, Austria

Fonteney-aux-
Roses
(Europe)

BNL, USA

Knoxville, USA

B7-SBRAOOORBLONNIICAMEITEOEITHY, BBOIREE(LLS
DDV TORBRIPBOERESHED T T,






