行 事 予 定

開催	月日	为 机	開催地
1978			
6/19	∿ 23	3rd International Conference on Clustering Aspects of Nuclear Structure and Nuclear Reactions	Winnipeg, Canda
6/19	∿ 23	Gordon Research Conference on Nuclear Chemistry	New London, USA
7/10	∿ 14	Gordon Research Conference on Nuclear Structure	Tilton, USA
8/2	∿ 4	IUPAP Conference on Dynamical Properties of Heavy Ion Reactions	Johannesburg, South Africa
8/10	∿ 12	International Symposium on Photopion Nuclear Reactions	Troy, USA
8/14	∿ 18	Gordon Research Conference on Photonuclear Reactions	Kimfall Union, USÅ
8/23	∿ 30	初9回高工初七·物理学国際会議	Tokyo
8/23	.∿ 30	7th International Conference on Plasma Physics and Controlled Nuclear Fusion Research	Austria
8/24	∿ 30	IUPAP Conference on Few Body Systems and Nuclear Forces	Graz, Austria
8/28	~ 9/2	IUPAP Conference on the Use of Small Accelerators	Denton, USA
9/18	~ 21	8th International Conference on Cyclotrons and Their Applications	Bloomington, USA
9/18	~ 22	3rd International Conference on Neutron Capture Gamma Ray Spectroscopy	BNL, USA
9/25	∿ 29	International Conference on Neutron Physics and Nuclear Data for Reactors and Other Applied Purposes	Harwell, UK
9/28	∿ 10/1	日本物理学会:秋の分科会(素粒子)原子核)	
10/4	~ 10	10th Meeting of International Nuclear Data Committee (INDC)	Eucarest

開催月日	名 标	開催地
1978		
10/7 ~ 10	日本原子/1学会:秋の分科会	神户
11/13 ∿ 17	IAEA Advisory Group Meeting on Nuclear Data for Reactor Dosimetory	Vienna, Austria
12/11 ∿ 15	IAEA Advisory Group Meeting on Nuclear Data for Fusion Research and Technology	Vienna, Austria
1979		
Jan/Feb.	Consultants' Meeting on Delayed Neutron Properties	Vienna, Austria
March	2nd Advisory Group Meeting on Atomic and Molecular Data for Fusion	Fonteney-aux- Roses
May	2nd Advisory Group Meeting on Transactinium Isotope Nuclear Data	(Europe)
Oct.	Consultants' Meeting on 4th Annual Nuclear Reaction Data Centre Meeting	BNL, USA
10/22 ∼ 26	Conference on Nuclear Cross Sections and Technology	Knoxville, USA

核データ関係のものは落ちのないように心掛けておりますが、関連のさほど深くないものについての採録にはかなり任意性があります。